Meeting Agenda

OCTOBER 24, 2017 | 8:45A.M. - 2:00 P.M.

AFNI, Inc. Executive Conference Room | State Farm Hall of Business | Room 412

8:45-9:00 AM

9:00-9:20 AM

9:20-9:40 AM

9:40-9:50 AM

9:50-10:00 AM

10:00 -10:10AM

10:10-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

11:00-11:25 AM

11:25-11:50 AM

11:50-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00PM

2:00PM

COFFEE AND SOCIAL TIME

WELCOME AND CALL TO ORDER - (OB Advisory Council President, Julie Dobski
COUNCIL BUSINESS

SELF-INTRODUCTIONS - Everyone

FUTURE MEETINGS: DATES, TIMES, LOCATIONS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS REPORT - Dean Ajay Samant

UPDATE ON ACCREDITATION AND OPERATIONS - Interim Associate Dean Debbie Lindberg
- Jeff Grabb, Ex. Director Tech & Building Services

UPDATE ON MBA PROGRAMS AND REDBIRD PORTFOLIO - Associate Dean Tim Longfellow
(0B DEVELOPMENT UPDATE - Development Director, Liz Adams

BREAK

INNOVATIVE CONSULTING COMMUNITY - Professor Peter Kaufman

STUDENT PERSPECTIVE - Brian Loiacono, COBEC

STUDENT PERSPECTIVE - Virgel Caval, Marketing Analytics Society

LUNCH

COUNCIL DISCUSSION

MEETING ADJOURNS



