## Meeting Agenda

**COLLEGE OF BUSINESS** 

## OCTOBER 24, 2017 | 8:45 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.

AFNI, Inc. Executive Conference Room | State Farm Hall of Business | Room 412

8:45-9:00 AM	COFFEE AND SOCIAL TIME
9:00-9:20 AM	WELCOME AND CALL TO ORDER – COB Advisory Council President, Julie Dobski COUNCIL BUSINESS SELF-INTRODUCTIONS – Everyone FUTURE MEETINGS: DATES, TIMES, LOCATIONS APPROVAL OF MINUTES
9:20-9:40 AM	COLLEGE OF BUSINESS REPORT – Dean Ajay Samant
9:40-9:50 AM	<b>UPDATE ON ACCREDITATION AND OPERATIONS</b> – Interim Associate Dean Debbie Lindberg – Jeff Grabb, Ex. Director Tech & Building Services
9:50-10:00 AM	UPDATE ON MBA PROGRAMS AND REDBIRD PORTFOLIO – Associate Dean Tim Longfellow
10:00 -10:10AM	COB DEVELOPMENT UPDATE – Development Director, Liz Adams
10:10-10:30 AM	BREAK
10:30-11:00 AM	INNOVATIVE CONSULTING COMMUNITY – Professor Peter Kaufman
11:00-11:25 AM	STUDENT PERSPECTIVE – Brian Loiacono, COBEC
11:25-11:50 AM	STUDENT PERSPECTIVE – Virgel Caval, Marketing Analytics Society
11:50-1:00 PM	LUNCH
1:00-2:00PM	COUNCIL DISCUSSION
2:00PM	MEETING ADJOURNS